
 
 

Ards and North Down Sports Forum 
Meeting Timetable 

 

2019/2020 Sports Forum Meetings 
MEETING DATE TIME VENUE 

Meeting 1 Wednesday 13th February 2019 7pm Ards Blair Mayne 
Wellbeing and 
Leisure Complex 

Meeting 2 Wednesday 12th June 2019 
(AGM) 

7pm Ards Blair Mayne 
Wellbeing and 
Leisure Complex 

Meeting 3 Thursday 10th October 2019 7pm Bangor Aurora 

Meeting 4 Thursday 13th February 2020 7pm Londonderry Park 

 

Working Group Meetings 

MEETING FINANCIAL YEAR DATE TIME 

1 18/19 Wed 9th January 6pm 

2 18/19 Wed 13th February QM1 6pm 

3 18/19 Wed 13th March 6pm 

4 19/20 Wed 10th April 10am 

5 19/20 Wed 8th May 10am 

6 19/20 Wed 12th June (AGM) QM2 6pm 

7 19/20 Wed 10th July 10am 

8 19/20 Wed 14th August 10am 

9 19/20 Thurs 12th September 10am 

10 19/20 Thurs 10th October QM3 6pm 

11 19/20 Thurs 14th November 10am 

12 19/20 Thurs 12th December 10am 

13 19/20 Thurs 9th Jan 10am 

14 19/20 Thurs 13th Feb QM4 6pm 

15 19/20 Thurs 12th March 10am 

 


